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Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2014

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

KK-Gewehr Auflage - Altersklasse

SSG Angelbeck |

SV Blumenthal v. 1929

SV Nieder Ochtenhausen
SV Seedorf

SV Spreckens

SV Borgloh

SV Axstedt

SchieBsportclub Visbek e. V.

Sportschitzenverein Dinklage e.V.

SV "Tell" Scheps
Moorriemer SV

SV Atter
SchieBsportverein Holdorf e. V.
SV Bramstedt v. 1900
SchieBsportverein Holdorf e. V. 2
SSG Burg Wittekind

SSC Artland e.V
SchieBsportverein Lohne e. V.
Wallhéfener SV

SV Langenberg

SV Axstedt 2

SV Drebber v. 1900 |
SSG Hemmoor

SSV Dimmer |

SV Bookholzberg

SV Stinstedt

SchV Kleinenborstel 2

SV Venne

SV Lierte-Holzhausen
SchV Berxen v. 1909
SchV Oerdinghausen
SBS Delmenhorst

SSGm Syke 2

SGi Thedinghausen

SV Aschhausen 2

SSG Angelbeck I

SV Diele u. Umg. e.V.
BSV Heede

SG Gnarrenburg

SV Langenberg 2
Delmenhorster SV v. 1847

KK-Gewehr Auflage - Senioren A m

SV Hatten v. 1907
SV Scharrel e.V.
SSG Bramsche
SC Emden
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Stand: 21.07.2014 15:42

Mannschaftslandesrekord: 870

860 Ringe
859 Ringe
854 Ringe
854 Ringe
853 Ringe
852 Ringe
850 Ringe
849 Ringe
849 Ringe
846 Ringe
846 Ringe
845 Ringe
840 Ringe
840 Ringe
839 Ringe
837 Ringe
836 Ringe
836 Ringe
834 Ringe
834 Ringe
832 Ringe
831 Ringe
830 Ringe
830 Ringe
828 Ringe
823 Ringe
823 Ringe
823 Ringe
821 Ringe
812 Ringe
811 Ringe
800 Ringe
797 Ringe
790 Ringe
765 Ringe
574 Ringe
572 Ringe
571 Ringe
552 Ringe
551 Ringe
550 Ringe

Mannschaftslandesrekord: 870

866 Ringe
862 Ringe
860 Ringe
860 Ringe
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7%
8*
9
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30*
31*
32
33*
34
35

1.41.72
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16*
17
18
19

SSV Wingst

SV Hagen

KKSV Wendisch Evern
SV Borgloh

SV Drebber v. 1900 |
SchV Okel

SV Stoppelmarkt
Moorriemer SV 2
SGS Teufelsmoor
SV Hahn

SSG Wittlage

SSG Kreis Iburg e.V.
SV Delfshausen

SV Lilienthal e.V. 1
SV Drebber v. 1900 Il
SV Ocholt-Howiek |
SV Wehden

SchieBsportverein Holdorf e. V.

SV Friedeburg

SSG Wittlage 2

SV Hambergen

SV Sage

SV Farven
Sportschitzen Steinfeld e. V.
SV Aschhausen

SV Barchel

SG Kuhstedt

SV Blockwinkel |

SV Bramstedt v. 1900
SV Leuchtenburg
SSG Wittlage 3

KK-Gewehr Auflage - Senioren B m

Moorriemer SV

SV Farven

SchV Osterbinde

SV Burhave

SV Barchel

SchieBsportverein Lohne e. V.
SV Heidberg-Falkenberg e.V. 1
SV Altluneberg

SV Iseler u Umgegend

SV Huxfeld 1

SSG Edewecht

SV Ladekop

SV Wehden

SV Linswege-Petersfeld |

SV Altkloster

SV Wérpedorf 3

SV Abbehausen v. 1954

SSG Klint

SchieBsportverein Holdorf e. V.
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860 Ringe
857 Ringe
857 Ringe
855 Ringe
853 Ringe
852 Ringe
852 Ringe
851 Ringe
851 Ringe
850 Ringe
848 Ringe
847 Ringe
846 Ringe
845 Ringe
845 Ringe
843 Ringe
843 Ringe
843 Ringe
841 Ringe
840 Ringe
836 Ringe
836 Ringe
836 Ringe
835 Ringe
832 Ringe
830 Ringe
826 Ringe
805 Ringe
562 Ringe
558 Ringe
540 Ringe

Mannschaftslandesrekord: 870

874 Ringe
866 Ringe
854 Ringe
850 Ringe
850 Ringe
850 Ringe
846 Ringe
845 Ringe
845 Ringe
842 Ringe
841 Ringe
840 Ringe
840 Ringe
835 Ringe
833 Ringe
833 Ringe
829 Ringe
828 Ringe
828 Ringe



20

SV Aschhausen

21* SV Burweg

22*

23
24

25*

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Landwirder Sportschiitzen
SSGm Syke

SSG Kreis Iburg e.V.
Landwtrder Sportschiitzen 2

SSG Neuenkirchen-Bieste e.V.

SGi Thedinghausen
SV Hesedorf
SSGm Syke 2

SSV Meppen
Braker SV

SSG Wittlage

SV Hambergen

oL
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BRH
HOY
0S
BRH
oL
HOY
EW
HOY
0S
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0S
OHZ

825 Ringe
824 Ringe
820 Ringe
820 Ringe
820 Ringe
818 Ringe
805 Ringe
798 Ringe
791 Ringe
787 Ringe
570 Ringe
566 Ringe
553 Ringe
285 Ringe



